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2018 D9 GIRLS' GOLF INDVIUDUAL RESULTS

PLAYER

Brianna Hoover
Hailey Ofneski
Kylee Shoemaker
Cami McNany
Christina McGinnis
Natalia Chittester
Alyvia McKimm
Bailey Ganoe
Elyse Spehalski
Chelsley Streich
Lanie Gilmore
Raychel Keller
Andrea Ziegler
Jaden Rottman
Kendall Grossman
Sylvia Pisarchick
Josie Grice

Tori Miller

Lauren Tozer
Sarah Trunzo
Ally Rogers
Jenna Grant
Marissa Jack
Amanda Dailey
Keeley Tarbox
Katie Sherman

1 Kate Huber

Elyse Godding

CLASS 2A
SCHOOL
Punxsutawney
Kane
Punxsutawney
AC Valley
Clearfield
Kane
Cameron County
Brookville
Cameron County
Coudersport
Ridgway
Kane
Cranberry
AC Valley
Moniteau
Brockway
Clearfield
Coudersport
Curwensville
Brockway
Keystone
Brookville
Smethport
Moniteau
Smethport
Keystone

CLASS 3A
Bradford
Bradford

SCORE
96
98
101
105
108
108
115
115
116
116
117
120
123
124
124
126
126
126
134
142
144
144
153
153
172
229

79
80



